

**TAX INVOICE**

Original copy

<b>S.K TRADERS</b> Deals In: All Type of Electrical, Hardware & Industrial Solutions Second Floor, 1800-1801/11-B, Nav Durga Market, Bhagirath Palace, Chandni Chowk Delhi-110006 Mobile No : 9250629173, 011-46575978 E-mail : sktraders442@yahoo.com GSTIN : <b>07BPLPD6535E1ZZ</b>	Invoice No. : 2608	Date : 13-07-2024
	Place of Supply :	Pay. terms : (Credit)
	Order/Ref. No : 000455	Vehicle No. :
	No of Boxes/Bags :	
	GR No. :	
Transport :		
Pvt Mark :		
Remark/Note :		

<b>Details of Receiver (Billed To)</b> <b>TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD</b> New TERMINAL-1 Indira Gandhi International Airport Domestic Departure Sha Mehram Nagar New Delhi 110037	<b>Details of Consignee (Shipped To)</b> <b>TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES PVT LTD</b> New TERMINAL-1 Indira Gandhi International Airport Domestic Departure Sha Mehram Nagar New Delhi 110037
GSTIN / UIN : <b>07AADCB2762L2ZJ</b>	GSTIN / UIN : <b>07AADCB2762L2ZJ</b>

HSN/SAC	Description	Qty	Unit	Rate	Amount
---------	-------------	-----	------	------	--------

1	85362030	Switch 16 Amp Make Roma	5.00	Pcs	98.00	490.00
2	85362030	Socket 16 Amp Make Roma	10.00	Pcs	155.00	1550.00
3	85362030	Rocker Vswitch 16 Amp	5.00	Pcs	60.00	300.00
4	35061000	Pesto Plus Gum Pad	30.00	Pcs	145.00	4350.00
5	85362030	Plug Top 16 Amp MAKE Anchor	10.00	Pcs	65.00	650.00
6	90328910	Subzero 7510p	4.00	Pcs	750.00	3000.00
7	90321010	Thermostate 50-300	5.00	Pcs	245.00	1225.00
8	90321010	Thermostate 30-110	5.00	Pcs	245.00	1225.00
9	85394900	Pesto Plus Chock 14 Watt	10.00	Pcs	180.00	1800.00
10	85394900	Pesto Plus Tube Light 14 Watt	6.00	Pcs	240.00	1440.00
11	94054090	Led Tube Light 3 Feet 3000 K	10.00	Pcs	280.00	2800.00
12	85394900	Led Driver 12 Volt 10 Amp Dc	5.00	Pcs	800.00	4000.00
13	85446090	Wire 2.5 Sqmm X 3 Core Make Finolex	1.00	Roll	7800.00	7800.00
14	85446090	Wire 1.5 Sqmm X 3 Core Make Finolex	1.00	Roll	4850.00	4850.00
15	94054090	Led Tube Light 4 Feet.	10.00	Pcs	190.00	1900.00
16	85362030	Magnaton 1000 Watt	5.00	Pcs	1110.00	5550.00
17	850430	Transformer 1000 Watt	5.00	Pcs	1450.00	7250.00
18	85322990	Capacitor.	5.00	Pcs	165.00	825.00
19	84818020	Hand Grinder Machine 600 Watt Make Bosch	1.00	Pcs	2550.00	2550.00
20	82032000	Gotl Set Make Top Tool	1.00	Pcs	3200.00	3200.00
21	39173290	Lt Safety Gloves Iso	1.00	Pcs	750.00	750.00
22	7616	Frp Ladder 8 Feet	1.00	Pcs	9900.00	9900.00
23	84818020	Air Blower Make Bosch.	1.00	Pcs	2600.00	2600.00
24	39174000	Reflectire Jacket	2.00	Pcs	110.00	220.00
25	39173290	Electriicals Safety Gloves	2.00	Pcs	625.00	1250.00
26	84818020	Tile Cutter Machine Make Bosch	1.00	Pcs	3400.00	3400.00
27	84818020	Drill Machine Make Bosch	1.00	Pcs	2650.00	2650.00
28	84818020	Cartage Charges	1.00	Pcs	1000.00	1000.00

